Award Title

Module Title

Interventions

Level

Credit
Value

15
15

15

Assessments Assessment Size
Grant Proposal 2,500 words
Journal Club 2 x 30 mins
Final Project Report 10,000 words
BURMHFW 6XSHUYLVRUTV N/JASRUW
Poster N/A
Oral Exam 30 mins
Final Project Report 10,000 words
SBURMHFW 6XSHUYLVRUTV N/JASRUW
Placement Provider Report 2000 words
Oral Exam 30 mins
Reflective Oral Presentations 15 mins
Examinations 2 hours
Examinations 1 hour
ICA 1: Presentation 8 minutes

ICA 2: Handout Up to 2 pages

Assessment
Weighting
100%

Pass/Fail
57.13%
14.29%
14.29%
14.29%
57.13%
14.29%
14.29%
14.29%

Pass/Fail

100%
50%
25%

Assessment
Credit

15
N/A
60
15
15
15
60
15
15
15
N/A

7.5

15

7.5
3.75

Designated
as Major

Yes

Yes

Yes



