Award Title	Module Title	Level	Credit Value	Assessments	Assessment Size	Assessment Weighting	Assessment Credit	Designated as Major
				Grant Proposal	2,500 words	100%	15	Yes
				Journal Club	2 x 30 mins	Pass/Fail	N/A	
				Final Project Report	10,000 words	57.13%	60	Yes
				3URMHFW 6XSHUY	LVRU¶VNÆAHSRUW	14.29%	15	
				Poster	N/A	14.29%	15	
				Oral Exam	30 mins	14.29%	15	
				Final Project Report	10,000 words	57.13%	60	Yes
				3URMHFW 6XSHUY	LVRU¶VNÆAHSRUW	14.29%	15	
				Placement Provider Report	2000 words	14.29%	15	
				Oral Exam	30 mins	14.29%	15	
				Reflective Oral Presentations	15 mins	Pass/Fail	N/A	

						7.5
Interventions	7	15	Examinations	2 hours	100%	15
	7	15	Examinations	1 hour	50%	7.5
			ICA 1: Presentation	8 minutes	25%	3.75
	7	15	ICA 2: Handout	Up to 2 pages		